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" HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

! T1me Three hours - Max1mum 100 marks

PARTA——- (10 x 2 =20) .
Answer ALL questlons
, Human Resource Management
Human Resource Manager
Job Enrichment
Ji sb Rotation
‘Retrenchl‘nent
Vestibu;e Training.v
Participative Leadership
Grapeﬁne COminunicasion
Supervision .' '

- Control



11.

12.

18.

14.

(a)

(b)

(a)
()

(a)

(b)

()

®

PART B — (5 x 7 = 35)

: Answer ALL questions, choosing either (a) or (b). -

Describe the 51gn1ﬁcance of Human Resource
Managément. '

Or

Enlist the functions of the Human Resource v

Dep artment

D1scuss the Objectiveé of Human Resource
Planning.

Or

Bring out- the components

" Resource Plannmg

What are the problems of Recruitment?
According. to your, op1n10n how to solve these

problems.

o Or _
Differentiate .  Rark  and ~ Position
Classification. LT

‘I)'is‘cipline is Obedience’ — Justify.
o Or ,
Explain Maslow’s Need Hierarchy Theory.
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15.

16.
17,

18.
19.

20.

(a) What is Right to Protest? Explain.

or

(b). How are- the -grievances of Employees

Redressed in the Organizations? Discuss.
_ PART C — (3 x 15 = 45)
 Answer any THREE questions.

Narrate the Meaning, Nature and Evolution of

' Humar Resource Management.

‘How is Manpower Planning done in IndJa"'_
-Examine.

Evaluate the types and process of Recruitment.

Analyze the Leadership Theories.

‘In the fast moving world, Counseling plays a vital
role in keeping the employees safe’ —~ Elucidate.
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